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PROGRAMME STRUCTURE BY SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF PERFORMING ARTS (THEATRE)

WITH HONOURS
Semester 1 Semester 2

Code Course Credit Code Course Credit

HNP2012
BMW3032
BIU2012

ATP3013
ATA3023
ATT3013

ATP3203

Nationhood Studies
Malay Academic Discourse
English Proficiency 1
Cocurriculum
Basic Acting
Voice For Acting
Western Theatre
Elective Course 1
Principal of Design for Theatre

2
2
0
1
3
3
3

3

HNS2012
PPI3012
BIU2022

ATT3033
ATD3043
ATD3053

ATT3063

ATP3183

Ethnic Relations
Entrepreneurship Cultural
English Proficiency 2
Cocurriculum
Play Script Analysis
Physical Theatre
Set Design
Elective Course 2
Asian Theatre
Elective Course 3
Makyong Traditional Threatre

2
2
0
1
3
3
3

3

3

TOTAL CREDIT 17 TOTAL CREDIT 20

Semester 3 Semester 4

Code Course Credit Code Course Credit

HNH2012
BIU2032

APC3013
ATP3123
ATA3033
ATA3043

ATP3153

TITAS
English Proficiency 3
Cocurriculum
Performance Arts Theory
Community Theatre
Acting For Intermediate
Lighting Design
Elective Course 4
Theatre and Drama In Education

2
2
2
3
3
3
3

3

BIU2042
APC3023
APC3043

ATA3053
ATP3093
ATP3113
ATT3023

English Proficiency 4
Arts And Career Management
Research Methodology In Performing 
Arts
Costume And Make Up Design
Playscripting
Directing
Malaysian Theatre

2
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

TOTAL CREDIT 21 TOTAL CREDIT 23

Semester 5 Semester 6

Code Course Credit Code Course Credit

* ATP3026
APC3053
APC3033
ATP3103
ATT3043

ATT3053

ATP3173

ATP3193

Industrial Training
Academic Research
Performing Arts Seminar
Children Theater
Production Management
Elective Course 5
Psychology Theatre
Elective Course 6
Stage Technology
Elective Course 7
Introductional for Musical Theater

6
3
3
3
3

3

3

3

ATP3136
ATD3033

ATP3163

ATP3143

Final Project For Theatre
Voice Acting
Elective Course 8
Puppetery for Education
Elective Course 9
Audio Visual Editing
Elective Course 10
Elective Course 11

6
3

3

3
3
3

TOTAL CREDIT 27 TOTAL CREDIT 21

*ATP3026 Industrial Training will be conducted during semester break


