PROGRAMME STRUCTURE BY SEMESTER BACHELOR OF PERFORMING ARTS (THEATRE) WITH HONOURS

Semester 1			Semester 2		
Code	Course	Credit	Code	Course	Credit
HNP2012	Nationhood Studies	2	HNS2012	Ethnic Relations	2
BMW3032	Malay Academic Discourse	2	PPI3012	Entrepreneurship Cultural	2
BIU2012	English Proficiency 1	0	BIU2022	English Proficiency 2	0
	Cocurriculum	1		Cocurriculum	1
ATP3013	Basic Acting	3	ATT3033	Play Script Analysis	3
ATA3023	Voice For Acting	3	ATD3043	Physical Theatre	3
ATT3013	Western Theatre	3	ATD3053	Set Design	3
	Elective Course 1			Elective Course 2	_
ATP3203	Principal of Design for Theatre	3	ATT3063	Asian Theatre	3
				Elective Course 3	_
			ATP3183	Makyong Traditional Threatre	3
TOTAL CREDIT			TOTAL CREDIT		20
Semester 3			Semester 4		
Code	Course	Credit	Code	Course	Credit
HNH2012	TITAS	2	BIU2042	English Proficiency 4	2
BIU2032	English Proficiency 3	2	APC3023	Arts And Career Management	3
	Cocurriculum	2	APC3043	Research Methodology In Performing	3
APC3013	Performance Arts Theory	3		Arts	
ATP3123	Community Theatre	3	ATA3053	Costume And Make Up Design	3
ATA3033	Acting For Intermediate	3	ATP3093	Playscripting	3
ATA3043	Lighting Design	3	ATP3113	Directing	3
	Elective Course 4		ATT3023	Malaysian Theatre	3
ATP3153	Theatre and Drama In Education	3			3
TOTAL CREDIT			TOTAL CREDIT		23
Semester 5			Semester 6		
Code	Course	Credit	Code	Course	Credit
* ATP3026	Industrial Training	6	ATP3136	Final Project For Theatre	6
APC3053	Academic Research	3	ATD3033	Voice Acting	3
APC3033	Performing Arts Seminar	3		Elective Course 8	
ATP3103	Children Theater	3	ATP3163	Puppetery for Education	3
ATT3043	Production Management	3		Elective Course 9	
	Elective Course 5		ATP3143	Audio Visual Editing	3
ATT3053	Psychology Theatre	3		Elective Course 10	3
	Elective Course 6			Elective Course 11	3
ATP3173	Stage Technology	3			
4700100	Elective Course 7				
ATP3193	Introductional for Musical Theater	3			
TOTAL CREDIT		27		TOTAL CREDIT	21

^{*}ATP3026 Industrial Training will be conducted during semester break